mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/18/2024
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Total
Volume

5,574
9,464
2,498
743
260
19

18,574

Elec

4,095
8,433
2,442
743
260
19

16,008

EFP

1,464
1,013
56
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2,533

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
15 147 11,361 -2,320
18 0 35,170 1,776
0 0 16,116 166
0 0 2,987 168
0 0 592 150
0 0 132 6
0 0 401 0
0 0 127 0
0 0 1 0
33 147 66,887 -54

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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Price

6.40
6.50
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7.05
7.10
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.3992
.2684
.1660
.0900
.0445
.0281
.0188
.0158
.0134
.0099
.0077
.0068
.0061
.0050
.0046
.0042
.0039
.0036
.0033
.0031
.0027

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024
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Month
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Price

8.00
8.10
8.20
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8.30
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8.50
8.60
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.35
9.50

Strike
Price

7.50
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7.90

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
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.0018
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.0756
.0673
.0489
.0297
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45
10
15

38
25

21
51
12
19

2,282
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9
16
16
25

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024
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Price
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Price

6.40
6.50
6.55
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6.70
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6.90
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7.10
7.15
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7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.70

C/P Delta
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C

.0188

.5530
.5007
4750
4503
4026
.3585
3177
.2809
2471
2311
.2166
.1894
.1642
.1535
.1428
.1235
.1063
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190
35
254
44
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116
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255
136
70
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total
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9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

Strike
Price

6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0936
.0791
.0691
.0594
.0523
.0429
.0422
.0388
.0321
.0283
.0171
.0166
.0086

5466
5104
4760
4434

4129

Total
Volume
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3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
21
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89
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER
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200
16
248
88
22
26
10

24

47

2,121

OPEN
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93
100
10
10
140

CHANGE
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

5/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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12/24
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Price

7.20
7.30
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7.50
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8.55
8.60
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O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.3839
.3566
.3314
.3081
.2854
.2648
.2550
.2454
.2369
.2285
2118
.1965
.1825
1574
.1520
.1465
.1410
.1355
.1261
1170
.1092

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 12/24 9.00 Cc 1015 0 0 0 1 0 0
wcC 12/24 9.50 C .0716 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 90 90 0 1,703 89 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 3/25 7.50 C .3980 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 3/25 7.70 Cc .3534 0 0 0 100 0 0
WC 3/25 8.30 C .2483 0 0 0 31 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 135 0 0
Total 111 111 0 6,323 92 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 711



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm
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Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

7/24
7/24
724
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7/24
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7/24
7/24
724
724
7/24
7/24
724
724
7/24
7/24
724
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Strike
Price

6.00
6.10
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.45
6.50
6.60
6.65
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50

7.65

C/P Delta

©® ©® ©v ©®" ©®v v © ©” U © U UV UV UV UV UV UV T T

.1050
1972
.3843
4562
.6008
.6683
.7316
.8340
.8678
.9100
.9555
9719
.9812
.9866
.9901
.9923
.9939
.9950
.9961

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

8/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm

WP

WP
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Sub Total

Comm
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WP
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WP
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WP
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WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.05
7.10
7.20

7.30

C/P Delta
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7131
.7645

.8058

.2655
.3559
4017
4470
4993
5497
.5974
.5918
.6415
.6823
7191
.6901
.7529
.7834
.8106
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193
58
113
127
65
10
15
177
34

295

167
160
51
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.80
6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.65
6.70
6.80
6.85

7.00

C/P Delta
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.8358
.8465
.8572
.8765
.8120

1871
.2432
.3020
.3318
.3612
.3903
4046
4187
4326
4534
4896
4859
.5566

Total
Volume

114

Total
Volume
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23

102
41

15
1,651
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28
224
2
89
5
19
23
89
2
81
22
4

18

CHANGE
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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M

' MGEX Clearing House Thursday, June 20, 2024 - 08:33:26 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 7.10 P .5871 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .6161 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .6434 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .6686 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .6919 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.55 P .6351 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P 7146 0 0 0 51 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 89 89 0 968 89 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/25 7.70 P .6466 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 100 0 0
Total 205 205 0 4,324 -10 71

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 11/11
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