

## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

#### Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	07/24	5,574	4,095	1,464	15	147	11,361	-2,320	71	0
W	09/24	9,464	8,433	1,013	18	0	35,170	1,776	0	0
W	12/24	2,498	2,442	56	0	0	16,116	166	0	0
W	03/25	743	743	0	0	0	2,987	168	0	0
W	05/25	260	260	0	0	0	592	150	0	0
W	07/25	19	19	0	0	0	132	6	0	0
W	09/25	8	8	0	0	0	401	0	0	0
W	12/25	8	8	0	0	0	127	0	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Total		18,574	16,008	2,533	33	147	66,887	-54	71	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

# mgex miax company

## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	6.40	С	.3992	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	7/24	6.50	С	.2684	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	7/24	6.60	С	.1660	0	0	0	20	0	0
WC	7/24	6.70	С	.0900	0	0	0	38	0	0
WC	7/24	6.80	С	.0445	0	0	0	217	0	0
WC	7/24	6.90	С	.0281	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	7/24	7.00	С	.0188	0	0	0	411	0	0
WC	7/24	7.05	С	.0158	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	7/24	7.10	С	.0134	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	7/24	7.20	С	.0099	0	0	0	112	0	0
WC	7/24	7.30	С	.0077	0	0	0	120	0	0
WC	7/24	7.35	С	.0068	0	0	0	59	0	0
WC	7/24	7.40	С	.0061	0	0	0	312	0	0
WC	7/24	7.50	С	.0050	0	0	0	253	0	0
WC	7/24	7.55	С	.0046	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	7/24	7.60	С	.0042	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	7/24	7.65	С	.0039	0	0	0	37	0	0
WC	7/24	7.70	С	.0036	0	0	0	82	0	0
WC	7/24	7.75	С	.0033	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	7/24	7.80	С	.0031	0	0	0	37	0	0
WC	7/24	7.90	С	.0027	0	0	0	51	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

oun mara re	3		)							
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	8.00	С	.0024	0	0	0	137	0	0
WC	7/24	8.10	С	.0022	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	7/24	8.20	С	.0020	0	0	0	45	0	0
WC	7/24	8.25	С	.0019	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	7/24	8.30	С	.0018	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	7/24	8.40	С	.0016	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	7/24	8.50	С	.0015	0	0	0	38	0	0
WC	7/24	8.60	С	.0014	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	7/24	8.80	С	.0012	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	7/24	8.90	С	.0012	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	7/24	9.00	С	.0011	0	0	0	51	0	0
WC	7/24	9.10	С	.0010	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	7/24	9.35	С	.0009	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	7/24	9.50	С	.0008	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	2,282	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0756	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0673	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0489	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0297	0	0	0	25	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0188	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.5530	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.5007	7	7	0	7	7	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.4750	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.4503	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.4026	0	0	0	190	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.3585	0	0	0	35	0	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.3177	0	0	0	254	0	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.2809	0	0	0	44	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.2471	0	0	0	104	0	0
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.2311	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.2166	0	0	0	116	0	0
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.1894	4	4	0	86	0	0
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.1642	0	0	0	96	0	0
WC	9/24	7.45	С	.1535	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.1428	7	7	0	255	-4	0
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.1235	0	0	0	136	0	0
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.1063	0	0	0	70	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

#### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0936	3	3	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0791	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0691	0	0	0	248	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0594	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0523	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0429	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0422	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0388	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0321	0	0	0	24	0	0
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0283	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0171	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0166	0	0	0	47	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0086	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				21	21	0	2,121	3	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.5466	89	89	0	93	89	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.5104	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.4760	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.4434	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.4129	0	0	0	140	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

		<u> </u>								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.3839	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.3566	0	0	0	183	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.3314	0	0	0	165	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.3081	0	0	0	544	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.2854	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.2648	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.2550	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.2454	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.2369	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.2285	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.2118	0	0	0	89	0	0
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.1965	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.1825	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.1574	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.1520	0	0	0	23	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.1465	1	1	0	70	0	0
WC	12/24	8.55	С	.1410	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.1355	0	0	0	51	0	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.1261	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.1170	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.1092	0	0	0	11	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

#### Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.1015	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0716	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				90	90	0	1,703	89	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
		11100	0/1	Delta	Volume	Lico	TIVALIOI EIX		OHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	7.50	C	.3980	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC WC										
	3/25	7.50	С	.3980	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25 3/25	7.50 7.70	C	.3980	0	0	0	4 100	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	7/24	6.00	Р	.1050	0	0	0	23	0	0
WP	7/24	6.10	Р	.1972	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	7/24	6.25	Р	.3843	0	0	0	46	0	0
WP	7/24	6.30	Р	.4562	0	0	0	343	0	0
WP	7/24	6.40	Р	.6008	2	2	0	46	-2	0
WP	7/24	6.45	Р	.6683	0	0	0	177	0	0
WP	7/24	6.50	Р	.7316	0	0	0	65	0	0
WP	7/24	6.60	Р	.8340	0	0	0	143	0	0
WP	7/24	6.65	Р	.8678	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	7/24	6.70	Р	.9100	0	0	0	170	0	0
WP	7/24	6.80	Р	.9555	0	0	0	257	0	0
WP	7/24	6.90	Р	.9719	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	7/24	7.00	Р	.9812	0	0	0	106	0	0
WP	7/24	7.10	Р	.9866	0	0	0	52	0	0
WP	7/24	7.20	Р	.9901	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	7/24	7.30	Р	.9923	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	7/24	7.40	Р	.9939	0	0	0	9	-1	1
WP	7/24	7.50	Р	.9950	0	0	0	30	-20	20
WP	7/24	7.65	Р	.9961	0	0	0	0	-50	50
Sub Total	7/24				2	2	0	1,564	-73	71

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

### Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.7131	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.7645	0	0	0	16	0	0
WP	8/24	7.20	Р	.8058	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	41	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.2655	2	2	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.3559	18	18	0	193	18	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.4017	2	2	0	58	2	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.4470	7	7	0	113	5	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.4993	25	25	0	127	-25	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.5497	0	0	0	65	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.5974	8	8	0	10	8	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.5918	0	0	0	15	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.6415	6	6	0	177	0	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.6823	8	8	0	34	-8	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.7191	10	10	0	295	0	0
WP	9/24	7.05	Р	.6901	0	0	0	1	0	0
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.7529	0	0	0	167	0	0
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.7834	4	4	0	160	-4	0
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.8106	6	6	0	51	-4	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

# mgex miax company

## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

#### Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.8358	5	5	0	23	-5	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.8465	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.8572	13	13	0	102	-13	0
WP	9/24	7.60	Р	.8765	0	0	0	41	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.8120	0	0	0	15	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				114	114	0	1,651	-26	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	5.80	Р	.1871	0	0	0	28	0	0
WP	12/24	6.00	Р	.2432	0	0	0	224	0	0
WP	12/24	6.20	Р	.3020	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/24	6.30	Р	.3318	89	89	0	89	89	0
WP	12/24	6.40	Р	.3612	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/24	6.50	Р	.3903	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	12/24	6.55	Р	.4046	0	0	0	23	0	0
WP	12/24	6.60	Р	.4187	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	6.65	Р	.4326	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/24	6.70	Р	.4534	0	0	0	81	0	0
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.4896	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.4859	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.5566	0	0	0	18	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



## **Contract Trades & Open Positions**

#### Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/18/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.5871	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.6161	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.6434	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.6686	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.6919	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.55	Р	.6351	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.7146	0	0	0	51	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				89	89	0	968	89	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.6466	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	100	0	0
Total					205	205	0	4,324	-10	71

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.